South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 17,2024, 07:19:14 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3669 General Bill, By S.S. Wofford

A Bill to amend Section 43-5-220, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to obtaining support payments from
absent parents, so as to authorize the Department of Social Services to receive federal and state tax refunds from an obligor
who is delinquent in his court-ordered child support and who qualifies for submittal under state or federal law even if the obligor
is in compliance with a court order requiring periodic payments toward satisfaction of the delinquency or the delinquent amount
has been placed in abeyance by court order.

03/07/91
03/07/91
04/15/92
05/06/92
05/06/92
05/07/92
05/12/92
05/12/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-33

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-33

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-16
Amended HJ-15

Read second time HJ-15

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-59

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10

Page 1 of 1



