South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 07:19:14 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3669 General Bill, By S.S. Wofford

A Bill to amend Section 43-5-220, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to obtaining support payments from absent parents, so as to authorize the Department of Social Services to receive federal and state tax refunds from an obligor who is delinquent in his court-ordered child support and who qualifies for submittal under state or federal law even if the obligor is in compliance with a court order requiring periodic payments toward satisfaction of the delinquency or the delinquent amount has been placed in abeyance by court order.

03/07/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-33
03/07/91	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-33
04/15/92	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-16
05/06/92	House	Amended HJ-15
05/06/92	House	Read second time HJ-15
05/07/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-59
05/12/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
05/12/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10